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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ARREST WARRANT 

2022A1810300135 x] caw 
Dorchester 

D Municipality of AFFIDAVIT 
ORIGINAL 

Form Approved by 
SC Attorney General 
Apnl 21, 2003 
SCCA 518 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

Dorchester 

[g] cow 
Dorchester 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Address: 

0 Municipality of 

THE STATE 
against 

Personally appeared before me the affiant Richard A Darling who ---------------------------- being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
did within this county and state on or about 1/31/202ate is e,7,ma Jae of te 
state o south Carolina (or ordinance of [X] County! [] Municipaity of 
in the following particulars: 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Prisoners/ Operating an unmanned aerial vehicle within a certain distance of a Department of 
Corrections facility 

Offense Code: 3896 .,,....,�,--,--,------------- Code/ 0 rdinan ce sec 24-01-0300(A) ------'--'----------- 

Prosecut C Department Of Corrections Division 
Prosecuting Officer: Richard A Darling- S003 I 0 
Offense: Prisoners/ Operating an unmanned aerial vehicle 

within a certain distance of a Department of 

Affiant's Telephone (803)543-4327 Dorchester 

I further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit 
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: 

On January 31, 2022 while at the Lieber Correctional Institution (LCI) located at 136 Wilborn Ave Ridgeville SC, 29472, the 
Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 24-03-0300 of the South Carolina Code of Laws, Prisoners/ Operating an unmanned 
aerial vehicle within a certain distance ofa Department of Corrections facility, The Defendant did fly and crash an unmanned aerial 
vehicle (Drone) into Lieber Correctional Institution (LCI) located at 136 Wilborn Ave Ridgeville SC, 29472. The drone along with 
an attached package containing miscellaneous contraband items. The defendant was observed on video from the extracted Drone 
data flying the drone days prior to the incident. In previous incidents during a Search Warrant information was obtained indicating 
the defendants cell phone was in the area of LCI during drone flights. The defendant was observed in a previous incident on a trail 
camera walking the railroad tracks near LCI holding a drone. 

SignatureofAffiant � • 
� ......... 

g]cc w f] Munir5ins Athants Address 4444 Broad River Road ]QuftuflC/pal!Of 
Columbia, SC 29221-1787 

150 

The accused 
to be 

in T7% CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE 
D Municipality of 

Race: W Height: 5 

_SC Du 
2 $Co40095c 

DLState: 
DOB: 

Phone: 
Sex: M 

is to be arrested and brought before me 
dealt with according to the law 

fns warrant s 

[ caw 

(L.S.) 
ARREST WARRANT 

Sgnature of Judge 

Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY: 
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that 

RETURN 
A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to 

an hog Ergca ecdcn 
� 2:�AZ. 7"/f"' 7@. 

[l ca 
ORIGINAL 

Municipal □ 

) as set forth below: 

ORIGINAL 
[x] waswate 

((84)3)-832-x 0370 
Summerville, SC 29483- 
Troy Knight Judicial Complex 

ORIGINAL 

Judge's Telephone 

Issuing Court: 

Judge's Address 

defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 

32. -= 

ORIGINAL 

on or about 1/31/2022 
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of 
X] count [] Moeray or Dorchester -------------- 
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Prisoners/ Operating an unmanned aerial vehicle within a certain distance ofa Department of 

Corrections facilitv 
Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or 
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as 
soon thereafter as is practicable " 
Sworn to and subscribed before me 
on 2/17/2022 =as Tera Suzette Richardson 
Judge Code: 5007 --------- 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 

RETURN WARRANT TO: 

General Sessions 
5200 E. Jim Bilton Blvd. 
St. George, SC 29477 
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Form Approved by 
SC Attorney Gener 
Apr4 21, 2003 
$CCA 518 

ORIGINAL 

Dorchester 

AFFIDAVIT 
) 
) 
) 

[ array o' 

Personaly appeared before me the afant Biehaan 

being uy swom eposes and says tat detenant Joshua bwan3ord • a,u,%rs - vol~te Te cnmin~v Taws Te 
did within this county and state on or about lll4A 
state ot sout Carolina (or ordinance of [X] County! [] Municipality of 
in the following particulars: 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Prisoners/ Contraband. possession by prisoner, furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with 

x] ow 
Dorchester 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

THE STATE 
against 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

0 Municipality of 

2022A1810300136 
ARREST WARRANT 

Address: 102 Jack Ct 

Offense Code: 0074 
Code/Ordinance Sec 3£05;no. 

o. state _SC_ Du# 191793900 ------- 
DOB: 10/8/1992 C04009SC 
Prosecut C De rrections Division 
Prosecuting Officer. Richard A Darling - S003 l 0 
Offense: Prisoners/ Contraband, possession by prisoner, 

furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with 

is to be arrested and brought before me 
dealt with according to the law. 

I further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit 
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: 

On January 31, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 24-3-950 of the South Carolina Code of Laws, 
Prisoners/Contraband, Furnishing or attempt to furnish. Facts to Wit: The Defendant did on the date of January 31 fly and crash an 
unmanned aerial vehicle (Drone) into Lieber Correctional Institution (LCI) located at 136 Wilborn Ave Ridgeville SC, 294 72. The 
drone along with an attached package containing, 585 grams of Tobacco, 558 grams of Marijuana, 3 lighters and 4 hack saw blades. 
The defendant was observed on video from the extracted Drone data flying the drone days prior to the incidenL In previous incidents 
during a Search Warrant information was obtained indicating the defendants cell phone was in the area of LC! during drone flights. 
The defendant was observed in a previous incident on a trail camera walking the railroad tracks near LCI holding a drone. 

__________ 
s_ ig_na_tu_ re_o_f_A_ffi_ an_t_/L ...., � =-----,...,..,=-----=--=-=---- 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ,-< 
] County! [] Municipaiy or ] Amants Aress 4444 Broad River Road 

) Columbia, SC 29221-1787 
Dorchester Amants Telephone (803)543-4327 

ISO 

The accused 
to be 

1-3940 
Height: 5 

CERTIFIED TOR SERVICE T% 
[ Muneaiy of 

Race: W 

hns w@raff is 

[ cw 

Phone: 
Sex: M 

(L.S.) 
ARREST WARRANT 

Signature of Judge 

Date: 

RETURN 
A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to 

z _ah. Besch Scdc, zz = -%- 
that believe to 

[l cs 
ORIGINAL 

) as set forth below: 

[x waswate [ unreal 
ORIGINAL 

Troy_Knight Judicial Complex 

((84)3)-832-x 0370 
Summerville, SC 29483- 

ORIGINAL 

Judge's Telephone 

Issuing Court: 

Judge's Address 
s. 

ORIGINAL 

1/31/2022 

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY: 
II appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds 

on orabout defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
did violate the criminal laws ot the state of sout Caronna «~cir 
X] count. [] Munsay or Dorchester 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: p . / C b d nsoners ontra anu, possession by prisoner, furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with 

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn befor her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to1el, re me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or 
soon thereafter as is practicable 19 . copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as 
Sworn to and subscribed before me ) 
on 2/17/2022 

Judge Code: 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 

RETURN WARRANT TO: 
General Sessions 
5200 E. Jim Bilton Blvd. 
St. George, SC 29477 
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20 1810300134 
who 

Form Approved by 
SC Attorney General 
Apnl 21, 2003 
SCCA 518 

ORIGINAL 

Dorchester 

AFFIDAVIT D Municipality of 

Personally appeared before me the affiant Richard A Darling ------------------------------ being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
did within this county and state on or about 1/31/202~sate me e,anal lag olte 
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of [8J County/ D Municipality of 
in the following particulars: 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Conspiracy/ Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law conspiracy defined 

x] caw 
Dorchester 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

THE STATE 
against 

OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

0 Municipality of [xj Co1 

Dorchester 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Address: 

Offense Code: 0049 
Code/Ordinance Sec f.I0mi 

oL state _SC_ Du 93900 
DOB: Agency ORI#: SC040095C 
Prosecuting Agency: SC Department Of Corrections Division 
Prosecuting Officer. Richard A Darling - S00310 
Offense: Conspiracy/ Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law 

conspiracy defined 

Affiant's Telephone (803)543-4327 

Affiant'sAddress 4444 Broad River Road 
Columbia, SC 29221-1787 

[] Muneray o ] aw 
Dorchester 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

I further stale that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit 
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: 

On January 31, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan along with a Co Defendant Gavin Griffin did violate Section 16-17-410 of the South 
Carolina Code of Laws, Criminal Conspiracy, to wit: The Defendant did conspire with a Co-Defendant with the purpose of 
committing an unlawful act by unlawful means by introducing contraband into Lieber Correctional Institution (LCI) located at 136 
Wilborn Ave Ridgeville SC, 29472 by an unmanned aerial vehicle (Drone). Facts to Wit: A drone was recovered from LCI that 
crashed with an attached package attached containing miscellaneous contraband items. The defendant along with Co-Defendant 
were observed on video from the extracted Drone data flying the drone days prior to the incident. In previous incidents during a 
Search Warrant information was obtained indicating the defendants cell phone was in the area of LCI during drone nights. The 
defendant was observed in a previous incident on a trail camera walking the oad tracks near LCI holding a drone. 

emery( 

150 

The accused 
to be 

in T7% CENTRIE TON SERVICE 
D Municipality of 

SSN: 
Race: W Height: 5 I I Weight: 

Phone: 
Sex: M 

,s to be arrested and brought before me 
dealt with according to the law. 

"ms warranT s 

D County/ 

(LS.) ARREST WARRANT 
Sgnature of Judge 

Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY: 
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds lo believe that 

RETURN 

[]ca 
ORIGINAL 

Municipal □ 

) as set forth below: 

ORIGINAL 
[ westwat 

((84)3) -832-x 0370 

Troy_Knight Judicial Complex 
Summerville, SC 29483­ 

Issuing Court: 

ORIGINAL 

Judge's Telephone 

Judge's Address 

defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 

ORIGINAL 
5007 

on or about 1/31/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Conspiracy/ Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law conspiracy defined 

did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of 
[] County/ D Municipality of Dorchester ------------- 

Judge Code: 

ORIGINAL 

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or 
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as 
soon thereafter as is practicable 
Sworn to and subscribed before me 

2/17/2022 , ) = es= » Tera Suzette Richardson 

ORIGINAL 

defendant 

ORIGINAL 

RETURN WARRANT TO: 

General Sessions 
5200 E. Jim Bilton Blvd. 
St. George, SC 29477 

A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to 

_gskyp Bagen 5J erko4 



"N
 

o
 

N
 

N
 

)>
 

h
 

o
 • o N
 

o
 

o
 

co
 

J
 

o
 

�
 

th
 

c
 

�
 

c
 

(
r
 

t
 

a.
0

o
 

I
0

9
 

I
 

00
 

ro 5 
s 

0D
 

g=
 2 G
 

0D
 

0
 

3 0
 : 

= 9 

> T
 r 0
 > < E
 

g 5
 

0D
 

9 i 
8 3 3 � • 0 3 ro 0
 

5
 

pg
 

i
 

0
 

"a
 • 8 2
 

I ; 

» =A
 

A
 a n 1: 0
 $ G
 

c
 

(0
 i 6 38

 3 
5

 
S

 
0

 
0

 
s 

o % 
a

 
5 

a 
a

 f;; 
6 

0
 

0
 

T
 

5±
 

z
 

0
 

c
 

3
 

2
 

0
 

(
 

E g "' 0o 0r
 

r ? 

z c
 

0
 t 8l
 

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
did within this county and state on or about 2/23/20-----<-----%us ms emla 1a.es rs 

who 

Form Approved by 
$.C. Attorney General 
Ao/l 21, 200.3 
$CCA 518 

ORIGINAL 

Charleston 

AFFIDAVIT 

[l uniciray or 

[] unary or 

State of south Carolina (or ordinance of [X] County 
in the following particulars: 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Drugs/ Trafficking in cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g-1st offense 

x] caw 
Charleston 
Personally appeared before me the affant Richard M Darling -------------------------- 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

THE STATE 
against 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

[l count! [l Muna«rot 

Charleston 

202241010200970 
ARREST WARRANT 

Address: 

Offense Code: dl 
Code/Ordinance Sec: 44-53-03 70( e )(2)(a) 1 

o state: _SC_Du# 93900 
DOB: Agency ORI#: SC040095C 
Prosecuting Agency: S C Department Of Corrections Division 
Prosecuting Officer: Richard M Darling - S0l 785 
Offense: Drugs / Trafficking in cocaine, IO g or more, but 

less than 28 g-1st offense 

Phone: SSN: 
Sex. M Race: W Height: 5 11 Weight: 

P.O. Box 21787 
Columbia, SC 29221-1787 

Affiant's Telephone (843)543-4327 

) Affiant's Address 
) 
) 

[] uneasy of 

I further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit 
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: 

PLEASE SEE ATIACED AFFIDAVIT 

] caw 

Charleston 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

s;gnatureofAffiant 7f • �- _________ 
..;.. _,, 

150 

The accused 
to be 

in 'T7% 

me before 

CERIIFIED FOR SERVICE 
[l uorarr or 

is to be arrested and brought 
dealt with according to the law. 

TT% warranT is 

O County/ 

(L.S.) ARREST WARRANT 
Signature of Judge 

Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY: 
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that 

RETURN WARRANT TO: 

General Sessions 
Charleston County Judicial Center 
100 Broad Street, Suite 106 
Charleston, SC 29401 

RETURN 

A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to 

Jgl 94« den 
a725/@2 

4.== 
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Drugs/ Trafficking in cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g - 1st offense 

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or 
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as 
soon thereafter as is practicable 
Sworn to and subscribed before me 

[lc 
ORIGINAL 

) as set forth below: 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 

Judge's Telephone (843)746-9822 "-'-"'-'-'-"'--"-==----------------- 
ssuig court [x] wastate [ Municipal 

Judge's Address 3831 Leeds Avenue, Suite 200 
North Charleston, $C 29405­ 

defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 

ORIGINAL 

on or about 2/23/2022 ----------- did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of 

[X] count! [] Moncayot Charleston --------------- 

Amanda Haselden 
Judge code: Tl? 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 



South Carolina Department of Corrections 
Police Services 

Arrest Warrant Affidavit Sheet 

Date of Offense: 
[02/23/2022 

Case Nnmber: 
[36-2022-012 

Defendant Name: Address: 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Race: Sex: 
w M 

' Wei ht: Date of Birth: Social Securi #: Driver's License #: SCDC #: 

TI h Affi Add Affi N iant ame: iant ress: eiep one: 

Agent Richard Darling 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210

TI h V:ti Add v· . N ictim ame cum ress eeprone: 
- 

State of South Carolina 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-5214 

Witness Name Witness Address Telephone: 

I 
Descri tion of Offense Statute, Ordinance, or CDR Code: 

Drugs/Trafficking in Cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g- 1st offense 44-53-0370 (e)(2)(a)1 CDR Code: 278 

Affidavit: 
st, + e 

On February 23, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 44-53-0370(e)(2)(a)1.of the 
South Carolina Code of Laws, Drugs/Trafficking in Cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g- 1st 
offense. Facts to Wit: The Defendant was on February 23, 2022 Arrested. for active Arrest Warrants 
through the South Carolina Department of Corrections to include Introduction of Contraband intoa 
State Correctional Facility. During an inventory for a tow of the defendants' vehicle a 2020 Chevy. 
Silverado bearing South Carolina License Plate SNB 250 Agents did locate several items consistent 
with Introduction of Contraband. Agents did locate a clear plastic bag containing 20 grams of white 
powdery substance mixed into a package with loose Tobacco in a book bag in the rear passenger seat 
of the vehicle. Agents did field test the white powdery substance which the field test came back as. 
presumptive for Cocaine. 

Affiant Signature 

day or_[cl 04u.20@2? 

I 
Sworn to aid ascribed before me thits ZLJ 
SCDC FORM 23-61 (REVISED AUGUST 2017) 

Hr.rt° 

South Carolina Department of Corrections 
Police Services 

Arrest Warrant Affidavit Sheet 

Date of Offense: 
[02/23/2022 

Case Nnmber: 
[36-2022-012 

Defendant Name: Address: 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Race: Sex: 
w M 

' Wei ht: Date of Birth: Social Securi #: Driver's License #: SCDC #: 

TI h Affi Add Affi N iant ame: iant ress: eiep one: 

Agent Richard Darling 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210

TI h V:ti Add v· . N ictim ame cum ress eeprone: 
- 

State of South Carolina 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-5214 

Witness Name Witness Address Telephone: 

I 
Descri tion of Offense Statute, Ordinance, or CDR Code: 

Drugs/Trafficking in Cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g- 1st offense 44-53-0370 (e)(2)(a)1 CDR Code: 278 

Affidavit: 
st, + e 

On February 23, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 44-53-0370(e)(2)(a)1.of the 
South Carolina Code of Laws, Drugs/Trafficking in Cocaine, 10 g or more, but less than 28 g- 1st 
offense. Facts to Wit: The Defendant was on February 23, 2022 Arrested. for active Arrest Warrants 
through the South Carolina Department of Corrections to include Introduction of Contraband intoa 
State Correctional Facility. During an inventory for a tow of the defendants' vehicle a 2020 Chevy. 
Silverado bearing South Carolina License Plate SNB 250 Agents did locate several items consistent 
with Introduction of Contraband. Agents did locate a clear plastic bag containing 20 grams of white 
powdery substance mixed into a package with loose Tobacco in a book bag in the rear passenger seat 
of the vehicle. Agents did field test the white powdery substance which the field test came back as. 
presumptive for Cocaine. 

Affiant Signature 

day or_[cl 04u.20@2? 

I 
Sworn to aid ascribed before me thits ZLJ 
SCDC FORM 23-61 (REVISED AUGUST 2017) 

Hr.rt° 
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DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Drugs/ Poss. of28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense 

Form Approved by 
$.C. Attomey General 
Apr4 21, 2003 
SCCA518 

ORIGINAL 

Charleston 

AFFIDAVIT [l Muoncray of X caw 
Charleston 
Personally appeared before me the affiant Richard M Darling who ------'-------------------- 
being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
id within this county and state on or about 2/23/20-""1'.rm;rm_ET steal.las arms 
state of south Carolina (or ordinance of [] Counsy [] Municipality of 
in the following particulars: 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

THE STATE 
against 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

[ caw [lur=wot 
Charleston 

2022A 1010200971 
ARREST WARRANT 

Address: 

Offense Code: 0659 .::.:c:.,:.,.�===�------- 
Code/Ordinance Sec: 44-53-0370(D)(4) 

m 

P.O. Box 21787 
Columbia, SC 29221-1787 

Affiant's Address 

Affiant's Telephone (843)543-4327 

[] Muna0y of 

SignatureofAffiant '--/'? - � -- _______ 
....:_ __, 

I further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit 
the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: 

PLEASE SEE ATTACED AFFIDAVIT 

l cow 
Charleston 

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

150 

The accused 

to be 

in TH% 

me before 

CERTIFIED TOT SERVICE 
[l on«ciraroy of 

Phone: SSN
Sex. M Race: W Height: 5 1I Weight 

bu state _SC_Du# 93900 
DOB: Agency ORI#: SC040095C 
Prosecuting Agency: S C Department Of Corrections Division 
Prosecuting omcer. Richard M Darling - $01785 
Offense: Drugs/ Poss. of 28g ( oz) or less of marijuana or 

10g or less of hash - !st offense 

is to be arrested and brought 

dealt with according to the law. 

"T' warrarT 1s 

[] caw 

(L.s.) ARREST WARRANT 
Signature of Judge 

Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY: 
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that 

RETURN WARRANT TO: 

Bond Court 
3 831 Leeds Avenue, Suite 200 
North Charleston, SC 29405 

ORIGINAL 

[lo 
ORIGINAL 

) as set forth below. 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 

Judge's Telephone (81so-Zd 
ssans court [] aoistate [ Municipal 

Judge's Address 3 831 Leeds Avenue, Suite 200 
North Charleston, SC 29405­ 

defendant Joshua Bryan Jordan 
State of South Carolina {or ordinance of 

Charleston 

ORIGINAL 

criminal laws of the 

[l Murany of 

Amanda Haselden 
Judge code: Tl? 

on or about 2/23/2022 ----------- 

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Drugs/ Poss. of28g (I oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash- I st offense 

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or 
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as 
soon thereafter as is practicable 
Sworn to and subscribed before me 

did violate the 

X] caw 

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL 

Sl7al.re 6T CS7tETGTL En!GEE7et REdr 

RETURN 

this arrest warrant was delivered to J J<A, 'ygs. ex!an 
A copy of 

defendant 
on 



South Carolina Department of Corrections 
Police Services 

Arrest Warrant Affidavit Sheet 

Date of Offense: 
[02/23/2022 

Case Nnmber: 
]36-2022-012 

Defendant Name: Address: 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Race: Sex: 
w M 

Wei ht: Date of Birth: Social Secnri #: Driver's License#: SCDC #: 
160 

Affiant Name: Affiant Address: Telephone: 

Agent Richard Darling 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210

h Victim Name Victim Address Telephone: 

State of South Carolina 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-5214 

Witness Name Witness Address 

I 
Telephooo, 

Descri tion of Offense Statute, Ordinance, or CDR Code: 
Drugs/Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of Marijuana or 10g or less of hash 1st offense 144-53-0370(d)(4) CDR Code: 659 

Affidavit: 

On February 23, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 44-53-0370 (d)(4) of the South 
Carolina Code of Laws, Drugs/Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of Marijuana or. 10g or less of hash 1st 
offense. Facts to Wit: The Defendant was on February 23, 2022 Arrested for active Arrest Warrants 
through the South Carolina Department of Corrections to include Introduction of Contraband into a 
State Correctional Facility. During an inventory for a tow of the defendants' vehicle a 2020 Chevy.. 
Silverado bearing South Carolina License Plate SNB 250 Agents did locate several items consistent 
with Introduction of Contraband. Agents did locate a clear plastic bag containing 10 grams of green 
plant materiel mixed into a package with loose Tobacco in a book bag in the rear passenger seat of 
the vehicle. Agents did field test the green plant material which the field test came back as 
presumptive for Marijuana. Se • 

iii, 

Affiant Si nature 

Z'¥ sos,Fcbrau4.aw2­ 
SCDC FORM 23-61 (REVISED AUGUST 2017) 

South Carolina Department of Corrections 
Police Services 

Arrest Warrant Affidavit Sheet 

Date of Offense: 
[02/23/2022 

Case Nnmber: 
]36-2022-012 

Defendant Name: Address: 

Joshua Bryan Jordan 

Race: Sex: 
w M 

Wei ht: Date of Birth: Social Secnri #: Driver's License#: SCDC #: 
160 

Affiant Name: Affiant Address: Telephone: 

Agent Richard Darling 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210

h Victim Name Victim Address Telephone: 

State of South Carolina 4444 Broad River Rd. Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-5214 

Witness Name Witness Address 

I 
Telephooo, 

Descri tion of Offense Statute, Ordinance, or CDR Code: 
Drugs/Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of Marijuana or 10g or less of hash 1st offense 144-53-0370(d)(4) CDR Code: 659 

Affidavit: 

On February 23, 2022 Defendant Joshua Jordan did violate Section 44-53-0370 (d)(4) of the South 
Carolina Code of Laws, Drugs/Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of Marijuana or. 10g or less of hash 1st 
offense. Facts to Wit: The Defendant was on February 23, 2022 Arrested for active Arrest Warrants 
through the South Carolina Department of Corrections to include Introduction of Contraband into a 
State Correctional Facility. During an inventory for a tow of the defendants' vehicle a 2020 Chevy.. 
Silverado bearing South Carolina License Plate SNB 250 Agents did locate several items consistent 
with Introduction of Contraband. Agents did locate a clear plastic bag containing 10 grams of green 
plant materiel mixed into a package with loose Tobacco in a book bag in the rear passenger seat of 
the vehicle. Agents did field test the green plant material which the field test came back as 
presumptive for Marijuana. Se • 

iii, 

Affiant Si nature 

Z'¥ sos,Fcbrau4.aw2­ 
SCDC FORM 23-61 (REVISED AUGUST 2017) 
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